ARTICLE CHARGES 9.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 27.39

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 31.30

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 10.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -20.87

TOTAL FREIGHT 336.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 60.48

GRAND TOTAL 396.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

TRICHY EB ROAD (TRYE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3326014299 VALUE 10335.00

E-Waybill No 531939295831

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :